Calendar Report

Marshfield High School

Basketball Multiple Levels Schedule

Activity

Friday, Dec 4, 2015
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game
Basketball: Boys 1V Game
Basketball: Girls JV Game
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game
Basketbail: Boys Varsity Game

Tuesday, Dec B, 2015
Baskethall: Boys JV2 Game

Basketball: Girls JV Game
Basketbail: Girls Varsity Game
Basketball: Boys J¥ Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity Game

Thursday, Pec 10, 2015
Basketball: Girls Jv Game
Basketball: Boys V2 Game

Friday, Dec 11, 2015
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity Game

Saturday, bec 12, 2015
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game
Basketball; Girls IV Game
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game
Basketball: Boys JV¥ Game
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game

Tuesday, Dec 15, 2015
Basketball: Boys J¥2 Game

Wednesday, Dec 16, 2015
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game
Basketball: Girls J¥V Game

Thursday, Dec 17, 2015
Basketball: Girls IV Game

Basketball: Girls Varsity
Tournament

Basketball: Boys Varsity
Tournament

http://as2.rschooltoday.com/g5-bin/client.cgi?ewellOnly=1&GSstatusflag=view&schoolname=é&school...

Time

TBD

4:15PM

4:15PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

5:45PM

6:COPM

7:30PM

3:00PM
4:30PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

8D

1:00PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM

3:00PM

5:00PM
6:30PM

4:00PM

7:00PM

8:30PM

Qpponent

Away vs. Newport
Away vs. Newport
Away vs. Newport
Away vs. Newport

Away vs. Newport

Cottage Grove
Cottage Grove
Cottage Grove
Cottage Grove

Cottage Grove

Away vs. Yoncalla

Away vs. Yoncaila

Valley Catholic

Valiey Catholic

Away vs. Philomath
Away vs. Philomath
Away vs. Philomath
Away vs. Philomath
Away vs. Philomath

Brookings Harbor

Yoncalla

Yoncalla

Away vs. Brookings
Harbor

Myrtie Point

Rogue River

(as of 11-18-15)

Location Comments

Newport High School
Newport High School
Newport High School
Newport High School
Newpart High School

Marshfieid High School -
Gym Harding

Marshfield High Schoolf -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Yoncatla High School
Yoncalla High School

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfieid High Schaol -
Gym Main

Philomath, Oregon
Philomath, Oregon
Philomath, Oregon
Philomath, Oregon
Philomath, Oregon

Myrtle Point High
School

Marshfield High School

Marshfield High School -

Gym Main varsity

Brookings Harbor High
School

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main
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IV giris will play Yoncalla

Les Schwab Tournament

Les Schwab Boys & Girls
Basketball Tournament

11/18/2015
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Basketball: Boys Varsity TBD
Tournament
Basketball: Girls Varsity TBD
Tournament

Saturday, Dec 19, 2015

Basketbali: Boys Varsity 8D

_ Tournament

Baskethall: Girls Varsity TBD
Tournament

Tuesday, Dec 22, 2015

P SN

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main
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Les Schwab Boys & Girls
Basketball Tournament

Les Schwab Tournament

Les Schwab Boys & Girls
Basketball Tournament

Les Schwab Tournament

Basketbali: Boys IV2 Game 1:00PM  North Marion Marshfieid High School -
Gym Harding
Basketball: Girls IV Game 1:00PM North Marion Marshfield High School -
Gym Main
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game 3:00PM  North Marion Marshfield High School -
Gym Main
Basketball: Boys IV Game 3:00PM WNorth Marion Marshfield High School -
Gym Harding
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game  3:00PM North Marion Marshfield High School -
Gym Main
Monday, Dec 28, 2015
Basketball: Boys Varsity TBD Away vs. TBA Ketchikan, Alaska Boys Basketball Tournament
Tournament in Alaska
Basketball: Boys J¥ Tournament TBD Away vs. Central Linn Central Linn High
School
Basketball: Girls Varsity TBD Away vs. Sisters Sisters High School Sisters Basketball Tournament
Tournament
Basketball: Girls IV Tournament TBD Away vs. TBA Central Linn High
School
Tuesday, Dec 29, 2015
Basketball: Boys Varsity TBD Away vs. TBA Ketchikan, Alaska
Tournament
Basketball: Boys JV Tournament TBD Away vs. Central Linn Central Linn High
School
Basketball: Girls Varsity TBD Away vs, Sisters Sisters High School Sisters Basketball Tournament
Tournament
Basketball: Girls Jv¥ Tournament TBD Away vs. TBA Central Linn High
School
Wednesday, Dec 30, 2015
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game TBD Away vs. TBA Ketchikan, Alaska
Basketball: Boys JV Tournament TBD Away vs. Central Linn Central Linn High
School
Basketball: Girls Varsity TBD Away vs. Sisters Sisters High School Sisters Basketball Tournament
Tournament
Basketball: Girls J¥ Tournament TBD Away vs. TBA Central Linn High
School
Tuesday, Jan 5, 2016
Basketbali; Boys J¥2 Game 5:30PM Toledo Marshfield High School
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 5:30PM Toledo Marshfield High School -
Gym Main
Basketbali: Boys Varsity Game 7:00PM Toledo Marshfield High School -
Gym Main
Basketbail: Girls J¥ Game 7:00PM Toledo Marshfieid High School -
Gym Harding
Friday, Jan 8, 2016
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game TBD Away vs. TBA, Phoenix High School Skyline and Far West Leaque
Phoenix Crossover
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Basketball: Girls Varsity
Tournament

Saturday, Jan 9, 2016
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game

Basketball: Girls Varsity
Tournament

Friday, Jan 15, 2016
Basketbali: Boys JVZ Game
Basketbali: Girls J¥ Game

Basketball: Boys IV Gamte
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game

Baskethall: Boys Yarsity Game

Tuesday, Jan 19, 2016
Basketball: Girls JV Game
Baskethall: Boys 1V Game
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game

Friday, Jan 22, 2016
Basketball: Boys V2 Game
Basketball: Girls IV Game
Baskethall: Boys JV Game
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game
Basketball; Boys Varsity Game

Tuesday, Jan 26, 2016
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game
Basketball: Boys IV Game

Basketbali: Girls J¥ Game
Baskethall; Giris Varsity Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity Game

Friday, Jan 29, 2016
Basketbali: Girls 3V Game

Basketbali: Boys JV Game
Basketbzll: Girls Varsity Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity Game

Friday, Feb 5, 2016
Basketball: Girls Jv Game

Basketball: Boys JV Game

TBD

TBD

TBD
4:15PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

7:00PM

4:15PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM

TBD

4:15PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
7:00PM

TBD

4:15PM
4:15PM
6:00PM

7:00PM

4:15PM
5:30PM
6:00PM

7:00PM

4:15PM

5:30PM

R P T T TN

Away vs. South
Umpqua

Away vs. TBA,
Phoenix

Away vs. South
Umpqgua

Brookings Harbor
Brookings Harbor

Brookings Harbor
Brookings Harbor

Brookings Harbor

Away vs, Siuslaw
Away vs, Siuslaw
Away vs. Siuslaw
Away vs. Siuslaw

Away vs. North Bend
Away vs. North Bend
Away vs. North Bend
Away vs. North Bend
Away vs. North Bend

South Umpqua
South Umpﬁua

South Umpqua
South Umpqua

South Umpqua

Dougias
Douglas
Douglas

Douglas

Away vs. Brookings
Harbor

Away vs. Brookings
Harbor

South Umpqua High
School

Phoenix High School

South Umpqua High
School

Marshfield High School

Marshfield High School -
Gym Harding

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Siuslaw High School
Siuslaw High School
Siuslaw High School
Siuslaw High School

North Bend High School
North Bend High School
North Bend High School
North Bend High School
North Bend High School

Marshfield High School

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Harding

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Harding

Marshfieid High School -
Gym Main
Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Brockings Harbor High
School

Brookings Harbor High
School
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Skyline and Farwest Cross
Over Tournament. Games will
be played at South Umpqua
High School
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Skyline and Far West League
Crossover

Skyline and Farwest Cross
Over Tournament. Games will
be played at South Umpqua
High School
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Basketball; Girls Varsity Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity Game

Tuesday, Feb 9, 2016
Basketbali: Girls J¥ Game

Basketball: Boys JV Game
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity Game

Friday, Feb 12, 2016
Basketball: Boys IV2 Game
Basketball: Boys IV Game

Basketball: Girls Jv Game
Baskethall: Girls Varsity Game

Basketbali: Boys Varsity Game
Tuesday, Feb 16, 2016
Baskethall: Girls IV Game
Basketball: Boys Jv Game
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game

Basketball: Girls Varsity Game

Basketball: Boys Varsity Game

Friday, Feb 19, 2016
Basketball: Girls JV Game
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game

Saturday, Feb 20, 2016
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game

http://as2.rschooltoday.com/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5statusflag=view&schoolname=&school...
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6:00PM

7:00PM

4:15PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

TBD
4:15PM

4:15PM
6:00PM

7:00PM

3:00PM

4:30PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

3:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM

TBD

LY TEITIVEY AT T

Away vs. Brookings
Harbor

Away vs. Brookings
Harbor

Away vs. Brookings
Harbor

Siuslaw
Siuslaw
Siusiaw

Siuslaw

Away vs. North Bend
North Bend

Away vs. North Bend
North Bend

North Bend

Away vs. South
Umpqua

Away vs. South
Umpgua

Away vs. South
Umpgua

Away vs. South
Umpgua

Away vs. South
Umpqgua

Away vs. Douglas
Away vs. Douglas
Away vs. Douglas

Away vs. TBA

ICIVITTEL VY]

Brookings Harbor High
School

Brookings Harbor High
Schoot

Brookings Harbor High
School

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

North Bend High School

Marshfield High School -
Gym Main

North Bend High School

Marshfield High School -
Gym BMain

North Bend High Schooi

South Umpgua High
School :

South Umpqua

South Umpqgua High
School

South Umpqua High
School

South Umpqua High
School

Douglas High School
Douglas High School
Douglas High School
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Game will be played in the
middle school gym

Game is at Coffenberry

Tie-breaker date if needed
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