



Marshfield High School

Basketball Multiple Levels Schedule (as of 11-18-15)

Activity	Time	Opponent	Location	Comments
Friday, Dec 4, 2015				
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game	TBD	Away vs. Newport	Newport High School	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:15PM	Away vs. Newport	Newport High School	
Basketball: Girls JV Game	4:15PM	Away vs. Newport	Newport High School	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	6:00PM	Away vs. Newport	Newport High School	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	Away vs. Newport	Newport High School	
Tuesday, Dec 8, 2015				
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game	4:15PM	Cottage Grove	Marshfield High School - Gym Harding	
Basketball: Girls JV Game	4:15PM	Cottage Grove	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	5:45PM	Cottage Grove	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	6:00PM	Cottage Grove	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:30PM	Cottage Grove	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Thursday, Dec 10, 2015				
Basketball: Girls JV Game	3:00PM	Away vs. Yoncalla	Yoncalla High School	
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game	4:30PM	Away vs. Yoncalla	Yoncalla High School	
Friday, Dec 11, 2015				
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	6:00PM	Valley Catholic	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:30PM	Valley Catholic	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Saturday, Dec 12, 2015				
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game	TBD	Away vs. Philomath	Philomath, Oregon	
Basketball: Girls JV Game	1:00PM	Away vs. Philomath	Philomath, Oregon	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	4:00PM	Away vs. Philomath	Philomath, Oregon	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	5:30PM	Away vs. Philomath	Philomath, Oregon	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	6:00PM	Away vs. Philomath	Philomath, Oregon	
Tuesday, Dec 15, 2015				
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game	3:00PM	Brookings Harbor	Myrtle Point High School	
Wednesday, Dec 16, 2015				
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game	5:00PM	Yoncalla	Marshfield High School	
Basketball: Girls JV Game	6:30PM	Yoncalla	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	JV girls will play Yoncalla varsity
Thursday, Dec 17, 2015				
Basketball: Girls JV Game	4:00PM	Away vs. Brookings Harbor	Brookings Harbor High School	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Tournament	7:00PM	Myrtle Point	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	Les Schwab Tournament
Basketball: Boys Varsity Tournament	8:30PM	Rogue River	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	Les Schwab Boys & Girls Basketball Tournament

Calendar Report

Page 2 of 4

	TIME	OPPONENT	LOCATION	COMMENTS
Basketball: Boys Varsity Tournament	TBD	TBA	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	Les Schwab Boys & Girls Basketball Tournament
Basketball: Girls Varsity Tournament	TBD	TBA	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	Les Schwab Tournament
Saturday, Dec 19, 2015				
Basketball: Boys Varsity Tournament	TBD	TBA	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	Les Schwab Boys & Girls Basketball Tournament
Basketball: Girls Varsity Tournament	TBD	TBA	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	Les Schwab Tournament
Tuesday, Dec 22, 2015				
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game	1:00PM	North Marion	Marshfield High School - Gym Harding	
Basketball: Girls JV Game	1:00PM	North Marion	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	3:00PM	North Marion	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	3:00PM	North Marion	Marshfield High School - Gym Harding	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	3:00PM	North Marion	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Monday, Dec 28, 2015				
Basketball: Boys Varsity Tournament	TBD	Away vs. TBA	Ketchikan, Alaska	Boys Basketball Tournament in Alaska
Basketball: Boys JV Tournament	TBD	Away vs. Central Linn	Central Linn High School	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Tournament	TBD	Away vs. Sisters	Sisters High School	Sisters Basketball Tournament
Basketball: Girls JV Tournament	TBD	Away vs. TBA	Central Linn High School	
Tuesday, Dec 29, 2015				
Basketball: Boys Varsity Tournament	TBD	Away vs. TBA	Ketchikan, Alaska	
Basketball: Boys JV Tournament	TBD	Away vs. Central Linn	Central Linn High School	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Tournament	TBD	Away vs. Sisters	Sisters High School	Sisters Basketball Tournament
Basketball: Girls JV Tournament	TBD	Away vs. TBA	Central Linn High School	
Wednesday, Dec 30, 2015				
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	TBD	Away vs. TBA	Ketchikan, Alaska	
Basketball: Boys JV Tournament	TBD	Away vs. Central Linn	Central Linn High School	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Tournament	TBD	Away vs. Sisters	Sisters High School	Sisters Basketball Tournament
Basketball: Girls JV Tournament	TBD	Away vs. TBA	Central Linn High School	
Tuesday, Jan 5, 2016				
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game	5:30PM	Toledo	Marshfield High School	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	5:30PM	Toledo	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	Toledo	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Girls JV Game	7:00PM	Toledo	Marshfield High School - Gym Harding	
Friday, Jan 8, 2016				
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	TBD	Away vs. TBA, Phoenix	Phoenix High School	Skyline and Far West League Crossover

Calendar Report

Activity	Date	Opponent	Location	Comments
Basketball: Girls Varsity Tournament		Away vs. South Umpqua	South Umpqua High School	Skyline and Farwest Cross Over Tournament. Games will be played at South Umpqua High School
Saturday, Jan 9, 2016				
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	TBD	Away vs. TBA, Phoenix	Phoenix High School	Skyline and Far West League Crossover
Basketball: Girls Varsity Tournament	TBD	Away vs. South Umpqua	South Umpqua High School	Skyline and Farwest Cross Over Tournament. Games will be played at South Umpqua High School
Friday, Jan 15, 2016				
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game	TBD	Brookings Harbor	Marshfield High School	
Basketball: Girls JV Game	4:15PM	Brookings Harbor	Marshfield High School - Gym Harding	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	6:00PM	Brookings Harbor	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	6:00PM	Brookings Harbor	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	Brookings Harbor	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Tuesday, Jan 19, 2016				
Basketball: Girls JV Game	4:15PM	Away vs. Siuslaw	Siuslaw High School	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	6:00PM	Away vs. Siuslaw	Siuslaw High School	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	6:00PM	Away vs. Siuslaw	Siuslaw High School	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	Away vs. Siuslaw	Siuslaw High School	
Friday, Jan 22, 2016				
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game	TBD	Away vs. North Bend	North Bend High School	
Basketball: Girls JV Game	4:15PM	Away vs. North Bend	North Bend High School	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	5:30PM	Away vs. North Bend	North Bend High School	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	6:00PM	Away vs. North Bend	North Bend High School	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	Away vs. North Bend	North Bend High School	
Tuesday, Jan 26, 2016				
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game	TBD	South Umpqua	Marshfield High School	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:15PM	South Umpqua	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Girls JV Game	4:15PM	South Umpqua	Marshfield High School - Gym Harding	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	6:00PM	South Umpqua	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	South Umpqua	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Friday, Jan 29, 2016				
Basketball: Girls JV Game	4:15PM	Douglas	Marshfield High School - Gym Harding	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	5:30PM	Douglas	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	6:00PM	Douglas	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	Douglas	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Friday, Feb 5, 2016				
Basketball: Girls JV Game	4:15PM	Away vs. Brookings Harbor	Brookings Harbor High School	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	5:30PM	Away vs. Brookings Harbor	Brookings Harbor High School	

Calendar Report**Page 4 of 4**

	TIME	OPPONENT	LOCATION	COMMENTS
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	6:00PM	Away vs. Brookings Harbor	Brookings Harbor High School	Game will be played in the middle school gym
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	Away vs. Brookings Harbor	Brookings Harbor High School	
Tuesday, Feb 9, 2016				
Basketball: Girls JV Game	4:15PM	Siuslaw	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	6:00PM	Siuslaw	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	6:00PM	Siuslaw	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	Siuslaw	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Friday, Feb 12, 2016				
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game	TBD	Away vs. North Bend	North Bend High School	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:15PM	North Bend	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Girls JV Game	4:15PM	Away vs. North Bend	North Bend High School	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	6:00PM	North Bend	Marshfield High School - Gym Main	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	North Bend	North Bend High School	
Tuesday, Feb 16, 2016				
Basketball: Girls JV Game	3:00PM	Away vs. South Umpqua	South Umpqua High School	
Basketball: Boys JV Game	4:30PM	Away vs. South Umpqua	South Umpqua	
Basketball: Boys JV2 Game	6:00PM	Away vs. South Umpqua	South Umpqua High School	Game is at Coffenberry
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	6:00PM	Away vs. South Umpqua	South Umpqua High School	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	Away vs. South Umpqua	South Umpqua High School	
Friday, Feb 19, 2016				
Basketball: Girls JV Game	3:00PM	Away vs. Douglas	Douglas High School	
Basketball: Girls Varsity Game	6:00PM	Away vs. Douglas	Douglas High School	
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	7:00PM	Away vs. Douglas	Douglas High School	
Saturday, Feb 20, 2016				
Basketball: Boys Varsity Game	TBD	Away vs. TBA		Tie-breaker date if needed